
Natural Sciences  
Brian Nelms bnelms@fisk.edu 
Saumya Ramanathan sramanathan@fisk.edu 
Zeinab Yadegari zyadegari@fisk.edu 
Marlon Thomas msthomas@fisk.edu 
Steven Damo sdamo@fisk.edu 
Daim Beezer dbeezer@fisk.edu 
Rudy Gostowski rgostowski@fisk.edu 
Arnold Burger aburger@fisk.edu 
Bryan Wallace bwallace@fisk.edu 

BioPhysics Peter Nelson pnelson@fisk.edu 
Bryan Wallace bwallace@fisk.edu 
Rudy Gostowski rgostowski@fisk.edu 
Marlon Thomas msthomas@fisk.edu 
Arnold Burger aburger@fisk.edu 
Rastgo Hawarmi rhawrami@fisk.edu 

Social Sciences  
Ricardo Guthrie rguthrie@fisk.edu 
Rolande Dathis rddathis@fisk.edu 

Criminal Justice/ Homeland Security/ 
Criminology  

James Pratt jbpratt@fisk.edu 

Leslie Collins lecollins@fisk.edu 
A. Hannibal Hamdallahi aleach@fisk.edu 

Humanities   
Katherine Burnett  kburnett@fisk.edu 
Holly Hamby  hhamby@fisk.edu 

Honors Programs/ 
Fellowships 

Katherine Burnett  kburnett@fisk.edu 
Holly Hamby hhamby@fisk.edu 

Chemistry 

Physics/Astronomy 

NASA 

Material Science (nano materials, sensors, 
radioactive) 

Social Justice  

Policing and Voting Rights  

English/Novels/Professional Writing: 

Digital Humanities  

Email:Name: Subject Matter: 

lrogers@fisk.edu Latanya Rogers 

Biological Sciences 



Library and Digitization DeLisa Minor- Harris dharris@fisk.edu 
Engineering and Tech  

Lei Qian lqian@fisk.edu 
Ning Zhang nzhang@fisk.edu 
Firdous Kausar mkabugi@fisk.edu 
Sajid Hussain shussain@fisk.edu 

Cybersecurity  Firdous Kausar mkabugi@fisk.edu 
Bryan Wallace  bwallace@fisk.edu 
Lei Qian lqian@fisk.edu 
Rudy Gostowoski rgostowski@fisk.edu 
Byran Wallace bwallace@fisk.edu 
Rudy Gostowski rgostowski@fisk.edu 

Sajid Hussain shussain@fisk.edu 
Lei Qian lqian@fisk.edu 
Ning Zhang nzhang@fisk.edu 
Lei Qian lqian@fisk.edu 

Sajid Hussain shussain@fisk.edu 
Lei Qian lqian@fisk.edu 
Ning Zhang nzhang@fisk.edu 

mkabugi@fisk.edu 
msthomas@fisk.edu 

Biosensors Marlon Thomas dbeezer@fisk.edu 
Polymer Sensors Dain Beezer rhawrami@fisk.edu 

Rastgo Hawrami msthomas@fisk.edu 
Marlon Thomas 
Dain Beezer 

Health and Medicine  
Cancer Research Saumya Ramanathan sramanathan@fisk.edu 

Brian Nelms bnelms@fisk.edu 
Alzheimer/Parkinson Disease/Dopamine 

AI/Machine Learning 

Robotics /Drones 

Rocket 

shussain@fisk.edu 

dbeezer@fisk.edu 

mkabugi@fisk.edu Firdous Kausar 
Cyber Physical Power Systems 

Sajid Hussain 

Firdous Kausar 

Image Processing 

Large Language Models (LLMs)/ChatGPT 

Nano Materials 



Zeinab Yadegari zyadegari@fisk.edu 
Wellness Andrea Stevenson akstevenson@fisk.edu 
Kinesiology/Sports Andrea Stevenson akstevenson@fisk.edu 
Diabetes/Obesity Phyllis Freeman pfreeman@fisk.edu 
Business and Economics  
Finance and Economics Oghenovo Obrimah oobrimah@fisk.edu 
Entrepreneurship Duncan Pelly dpelly@fisk.edu 
Management and Marketing Sufyan Baksh sbaksh@fisk.edu 
Accounting Shavonte Hammond shammonds@fisk.edu 
Fine Arts  

Alicia Henry ahenry@fisk.edu 
Jamaal Sheats jsheats@fisk.edu 
Gary Nash gnash@fisk.edu 
Anthony Williams awilliams@fisk.edu
Gwendolyn Brown gbrown@fisk.edu 

Alzheimer/Parkinson Disease/Dopamine 

Art 

Music 


